DATASHEET
August 2015
DTU-315
All-Standard All-Band Modulator for USB-3
   Dystrybucja:   elmier.pl    elmier@elmier.pl    +48 500 167 343
  DTU-315 – All-Standard All-Band Modulator
  Datasheet

The table below lists the modulation options that are available for the DTU-315. Some of these options
are included in the base products, the other ones have to be purchased separately.
Option Order code Remark
ATSC Included*
ATSC-MH DTC-377-MH
Channel simulation DTC-305-CM White noise (AWGN) insertion and multipath echo
CMMB DTC-375-CMMB
DAB DTC-376-DAB
DTMB DTC-374-DTMB
DVB-C2 DTC-379-C2
DVB-S Included*
DVB-S2 Included*
DVB-S2X DTC-383-S2X
DVB-T Included*
DVB-T2 single-PLP Included*
DVB-T2 full DTC-378-T2 This includes modulation of T2MI
GOLD GOLD Enables StreamXpress and all modulation options in this ta-
ble, as well as any future modulation standard DekTec adds
to the DTU-315.
I/Q samples DTC-371-IQ
ISDB-S DTC-373-IS
ISDB-T DTC-370-ISDB
ISDB-Tmm DTC-382-TMM
QAM-A Included* ITU J.83 Annex A, also known as DVB-C
QAM-B Included* ITU J.83 Annex B
QAM-C Included* ITU J.83 Annex C
* “Included” means that the option is included in the base product and that no special license is required.